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1     DANIEL CHAVEZ DA SIL               5:13     1:08:18
2     RUPERT GREEN                       5:15     1:08:51
3     PHILIP LAGAT                       5:20     1:09:53
4     JOSE MAGNO DOS SANTO               5:23     1:10:26
5     BROWN KIRK                         5:26     1:11:17
6     CURTIS COX                         5:45     1:15:24
7     CAROLINE KIPTOO                    5:52     1:16:53
8     KADE SOBERS                        5:54     1:17:22
9     ELVIS TURNER                       5:56     1:17:40
10    PAMENOS BALLANTYNE                 5:56     1:17:46
11    CRUZ NONATA DA SILVA               5:57     1:17:59
12    ROBIN ROWE                         6:05     1:19:40
13    LYNDON BACCHUS                     6:07     1:20:12
14    QUINCY ELLIOTT                     6:08     1:20:24
15    LINEITA MADEUS ROJAS               6:09     1:20:32
16    NEIL STEWART                       6:12     1:21:10
17    MARTIN KENNEDY                     6:14     1:21:44
18    AKIL MELVILLE                      6:17     1:22:22
19    CANTIUS THOMAS                     6:23     1:23:41
20    CURTIS DEMOL                       6:27     1:24:34
21    GUILLERMO UNDENHOUT                6:28     1:24:45
22    SHURLUN WILLIAMS                   6:36     1:26:22
23    NICHOLAS ROMANY                    6:36     1:26:26
24    GEORGE SMITH                       6:36     1:26:29
25    MICHAEL POLLYDORE                  6:37     1:26:35
26    CHRISTELLE LAURENT                 6:39     1:27:01
27    MARCEL JOTIS                       6:39     1:27:06
28    MICHAEL STONE                      6:43     1:28:03
29    CHRISTINA LAURENT                  6:45     1:28:23
30    JAMEEL CUPIDORE                    6:47     1:28:57
31    LAUDRICK MAXWELL                   6:49     1:29:20
32    KERWYN PANTIN                      6:51     1:29:50
33    SHAKEEM NOEL                       6:54     1:30:19
34    RUSELL THOMAS                      6:54     1:30:23
35    SHARMA MAHARAJ                     6:55     1:30:30
36    SAMANTHA SHUKLA                    6:55     1:30:34
37    NICHOLAS MITCHELL                  6:56     1:30:49
38    AARON DOUGLAS                      6:56     1:30:54
39    RICKY SINGH                        6:57     1:31:00
40    LEARIE LEZAMA                      6:58     1:31:15
41    TRISTAN JOSEPH                     6:59     1:31:29
42    GUSWILL GEORGE                     6:59     1:31:31
43    ADRIAN PAUL                        6:59     1:31:35
44    KERRY SPRINGER                     7:02     1:32:05
45    FRANCOIS JOSEPH                    7:02     1:32:14
46    ROMARIO RODRIGUEZ                  7:05     1:32:42
47    SIMON MORRIS                       7:07     1:33:08
48    DANIEL BASCOMBE                    7:08     1:33:31
49    JEFFREY LEWIS                      7:09     1:33:36
50    FOSTER MEDINA                      7:09     1:33:39
51    CHRISTINE REGIS                    7:09     1:33:45
52    PETER RAGOONANAN                   7:12     1:34:21
53    PEDRO ZALAMA                       7:13     1:34:30
54    JUSTIN GITTENS                     7:14     1:34:41
55    FITZALAN VILLAFANA                 7:16     1:35:11
56    JAMES KNIGHTLEY                    7:17     1:35:23
57    JEAN-PAUL BARTHOLOME               7:17     1:35:31
58    ALVIN BROWN                        7:18     1:35:41
59    GASTUORN MC INTOSH                 7:19     1:35:53
60    KHALLID PILE                       7:22     1:36:27
61    VISWAMITRA RAGOONANA               7:22     1:36:36
62    LOUIS GARRAWAY                     7:24     1:36:55
63    GLEN DOYLE                         7:24     1:36:57
64    DIRK BOYCE                         7:24     1:37:01
65    HERDIS ANDREWS                     7:25     1:37:06
66    DON POLO                           7:25     1:37:09
67    KENDALL CHARLES                    7:25     1:37:14
68    KESTER JOSEPH                      7:26     1:37:20
69    AKEEM MODESTE                      7:26     1:37:23
70    NIMCHAN RAMSAROOP                  7:27     1:37:38
71    SHIV MARAJ                         7:28     1:37:44
72    SHAY ESCALANTE                     7:28     1:37:51
73    AAMON PERCY                        7:29     1:37:59
74    SHERWIN CLAVERIE                   7:29     1:38:06
75    ROBERT SHARPE                      7:30     1:38:12
76    REGINALD PRINCE                    7:31     1:38:24
77    DEODATH BOODOO                     7:32     1:38:39
78    ANAND BAAL                         7:33     1:38:52
79    CLYNTON MANN                       7:33     1:38:57
80    ANDRE EARLE                        7:34     1:39:09
81    BRUCE BRANCHE                      7:36     1:39:29
82    KOREY PHIL                         7:36     1:39:30
83    DANNEL FLAVENY                     7:36     1:39:33
84    NOOR LYNCH                         7:36     1:39:35
85    ANDRE ANTHONY ALEONG               7:36     1:39:38
86    KAREL DOUGLAS                      7:37     1:39:51
87    LEONARD THOMAS                     7:39     1:40:11
88    JOSEPH LALLA                       7:39     1:40:16
89    DON MENDEZ                         7:40     1:40:21
90    JAMIE SIEURAJ                      7:41     1:40:35
91    STEVE ALFONSO                      7:42     1:40:46
92    MICHAEL RUTHERFORD                 7:42     1:40:51
93    CHRISTIAN HALL                     7:42     1:40:57
94    CARLUS HALL                        7:45     1:41:28
95    ALEXEI VIARRUEL                    7:45     1:41:35
96    WAYNE SOLOMON                      7:46     1:41:40
97    MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER                7:46     1:41:42
98    DAVE PREMCHAN                      7:46     1:41:51
99    NIMSHAH MOHAMMED                   7:46     1:41:51
100   JULIET JOHN-SAMBRANO               7:47     1:42:00
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101   NARESH RAMSAMOOJ                   7:48     1:42:08
102   SHIVA RAMDENNY                     7:48     1:42:10
103   RICHARD INCE                       7:49     1:42:20
104   LEISL PUCKERIN                     7:51     1:42:49
105   WENDY SHALLOW                      7:51     1:42:51
106   CARLOS B GILBERT                   7:51     1:42:52
107   ANDREW MIKE                        7:51     1:42:56
108   EZRA GIBBS                         7:54     1:43:28
109   DERICK IRVINE                      7:55     1:43:37
110   SHANIA FRANCIS                     7:55     1:43:43
111   DENIS MUHAMMAD                     7:55     1:43:44
112   ISAAC SYLVESTER                    7:55     1:43:45
113   NIGEL SALANDY                      7:56     1:43:52
114   GRAHAM KING                        7:56     1:43:57
115   SAMANTHA SCOTT                     7:56     1:43:58
116   BRIAN PARRIS                       7:57     1:44:04
117   ATO MOORE                          7:57     1:44:07
118   MARC NEWALLO                       7:57     1:44:09
119   EDWARD MOOTOO                      7:57     1:44:14
120   WINSTON STEWART                    7:58     1:44:17
121   CHRISTOPHER CARLESSA               7:59     1:44:34
122   CASFORD FRANCIS                    8:00     1:44:52
123   KELVIN SANKAR                      8:01     1:44:56
124   CURTIS DENNER                      8:01     1:45:01
125   RICHARD PUCKERIN                   8:03     1:45:23
126   HENRY DE SOUZA                     8:04     1:45:46
127   ANDY PHILLIP                       8:05     1:45:49
128   PETER EDWARDS                      8:05     1:45:51
129   KRISHEN RAMASAR                    8:05     1:45:54
130   RYAN JOSEPH                        8:05     1:45:55
131   ALVIN THOMAS                       8:05     1:46:00
132   SACHIN HOSEIN                      8:06     1:46:07
133   URIC LUMPRESS                      8:06     1:46:11
134   EMMANUEL ROBINSON                  8:07     1:46:14
135   NATHANAEL DOWRIDGE                 8:07     1:46:25
136   BRUCE BOYCE                        8:07     1:46:26
137   JEREMIAH BLACKMAN                  8:08     1:46:29
138   SEAN HERNANDEZ                     8:08     1:46:34
139   ERIC RAMJIT                        8:08     1:46:37
140   WENDY DARBASIE                     8:09     1:46:42
141   SHERWIN GEORGE                     8:09     1:46:51
142   BRIAN TOM YEW                      8:10     1:47:00
143   JOHN DONALDSON                     8:10     1:47:04
144   JUNIOR HAMID                       8:11     1:47:12
145   JANICE QUASHIE                     8:11     1:47:14
146   SHAWN EDWARDS                      8:12     1:47:30
147   EDSEL RUDDER                       8:13     1:47:32
148   APRIL FRANCIS                      8:13     1:47:39
149   MICHAEL GAYADEEN                   8:13     1:47:44
150   ADRIAN VALLIE                      8:14     1:47:57
151   QUACY DAVIS                        8:14     1:47:57
152   DEBRA AGONG                        8:15     1:48:01
153   EARL OTTLEY                        8:15     1:48:05
154   ROLAND PIVOTT                      8:15     1:48:05
155   MARVIN GONZALES                    8:15     1:48:09
156   ALLISTER LIVINGSTON                8:16     1:48:14
157   SUSAN DYER                         8:16     1:48:18
158   AVEE-DOMINIQUE MARTI               8:16     1:48:18
159   KELVIN SAMAROO                     8:16     1:48:19
160   SIMONE GONZALES                    8:18     1:48:39
161   VEJAI MATHURA                      8:18     1:48:50
162   CANDICE ELKE-ANN BEK               8:19     1:49:01
163   GARY RAMSEY                        8:20     1:49:05
164   TIMON OLIVIERI                     8:20     1:49:12
165   BERNDT TOMANCOK                    8:20     1:49:13
166   CAMILLE PATRICE HERN               8:20     1:49:15
167   LAWRENCE PHILLIP                   8:21     1:49:19
168   WAYNE ROBERTS                      8:22     1:49:33
169   ISIAH DERBY                        8:22     1:49:35
170   LESLIE CALLENDER                   8:22     1:49:42
171   GORDON NARAYANSINGH                8:23     1:49:49
172   LORCA GATCLIFF                     8:23     1:49:55
173   BARRY GEORGE                       8:23     1:49:55
174   JESSEL GEORGE                      8:24     1:50:00
175   STARON MARECHEAU                   8:24     1:50:02
176   ANTONIO PICCOLO                    8:24     1:50:06
177   MARC MOOTOO                        8:24     1:50:06
178   TYRONE DOUGHTY                     8:25     1:50:21
179   PHILIPPE HAREWOOD                  8:27     1:50:37
180   ADRIAN DELPINO                     8:28     1:50:54
181   STANTON NEBBLETT                   8:28     1:51:01
182   CURTIS ASHTON FORBES               8:29     1:51:02
183   JOEL BOISSIERE                     8:29     1:51:04
184   DAMIEN HARRIS                      8:30     1:51:15
185   DANIEL QUAMINA                     8:30     1:51:17
186   KEISHA BOWLA-HINES                 8:30     1:51:23
187   BRENT DAVID WINTER                 8:31     1:51:30
188   SHAUN MUNGAL                       8:31     1:51:36
189   ATIBA SCOTT                        8:32     1:51:50
190   DARCEL AGUILLERA                   8:32     1:51:51
191   RONALDO LEWIS                      8:33     1:51:54
192   ASHMIR ALI                         8:33     1:51:54
193   SALINA SCOTT                       8:33     1:51:59
194   ADRIEL WALCOTT                     8:33     1:52:05
195   DEODATH HARRIKISSOON               8:34     1:52:08
196   ANTON ROBINSON                     8:34     1:52:11
197   SIMON HAGLEY                       8:34     1:52:12
198   RUEL FORDYCE                       8:35     1:52:33
199   SHANE BALLAH                       8:35     1:52:33
200   AKINI LA RODE                      8:36     1:52:42
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201   KENT COSTA                         8:36     1:52:43
202   NOEL HANNAYS                       8:37     1:52:59
203   VICTOR NOEL                        8:38     1:53:10
204   DARWIN LIVERPOOL                   8:38     1:53:12
205   ANTHONY CUMMINGS                   8:39     1:53:13
206   DAVID AGUILLERA                    8:39     1:53:14
207   NYRON MOHAMMED                     8:39     1:53:20
208   GERALD CHARLES                     8:40     1:53:36
209   MARK MAHABIRSINGH                  8:42     1:53:58
210   KEVIN GORDON                       8:43     1:54:15
211   CHRISTIAN CUMMING                  8:44     1:54:18
212   ZENON ALLEYNE                      8:44     1:54:28
213   ANTHONY ZAMORE                     8:44     1:54:30
214   KENDALL ROMANY                     8:45     1:54:43
215   RAY WILLIAMS                       8:46     1:54:51
216   CLYDE HENRY                        8:46     1:54:51
217   NEAL ALLEYNE                       8:47     1:55:00
218   BRIAN CAESAR                       8:47     1:55:08
219   JOEL ANTHONY JULIEN                8:48     1:55:22
220   TROY WING                          8:49     1:55:25
221   CILLON EMERY                       8:49     1:55:28
222   HOWARD DOTTIN                      8:49     1:55:36
223   GEDDES O CONNOR                    8:50     1:55:39
224   KRYSTLE GITTENS                    8:50     1:55:41
225   ROBINSON MANSWELL                  8:50     1:55:42
226   AISHA HUME                         8:51     1:55:57
227   ERIK M BOMAN                       8:53     1:56:28
228   MILTON SAMPSON                     8:54     1:56:37
229   ROBERT SALANDY                     8:54     1:56:41
230   WAYNE SERRIEAUX                    8:55     1:56:43
231   HAYDEN CYRUS                       8:55     1:56:44
232   MARCUS GASPARD                     8:55     1:56:45
233   JOHN KESTON LEVINE                 8:55     1:56:47
234   KESTON TAYLOR                      8:55     1:56:53
235   BENI SEEBALACK                     8:57     1:57:12
236   DALE RAWLINS                       8:57     1:57:12
237   KERON EDWARDS                      8:58     1:57:22
238   RAFER PATRICK                      8:58     1:57:24
239   STEFAN HOSEIN                      8:59     1:57:38
240   ALICIA GREENE                      9:00     1:57:54
241   CARLOS ALEXANDER                   9:00     1:57:54
242   JOHN KERRY TOOLSEE                 9:00     1:58:00
243   DAVID BALLY                        9:01     1:58:01
244   RAJIN RESAL                        9:01     1:58:02
245   RUDOLPH MAYNARD                    9:01     1:58:10
246   HANZ BARBOUR                       9:01     1:58:10
247   MARCEL R BYRON                     9:02     1:58:19
248   MUHAMMAD SHAROON KHA               9:02     1:58:25
249   JASMINE RAYMOND                    9:02     1:58:26
250   CARLYLE FULLERTON                  9:04     1:58:46
251   KISHAN ROOPCHAND                   9:05     1:59:06
252   FRANK SMITH                        9:05     1:59:06
253   RICARDO RAMPERSADSIN               9:06     1:59:09
254   KEVIN EDWARDS                      9:06     1:59:17
255   ANDREW NICHOLAS                    9:06     1:59:19
256   ELVIS GRANT                        9:07     1:59:28
257   EDWARD CASTILLO                    9:07     1:59:30
258   GREGORY A BESSON                   9:08     1:59:42
259   AMARNATH RAMDATH                   9:08     1:59:42
260   TREVOR BENJAMIN                    9:08     1:59:43
261   SHANE PANTIN                       9:09     1:59:49
262   ABDUL AHMED                        9:09     1:59:51
263   MARTIN LEWIS                       9:11     2:00:12
264   KEVON WILLIAMS                     9:11     2:00:21
265   IAN CHIN                           9:11     2:00:22
266   MARC MOLLINEAUX                    9:11     2:00:22
267   ROSAMUND JOLLY                     9:12     2:00:25
268   FREDDY FELIX                       9:12     2:00:36
269   DAVID ELCOCK                       9:12     2:00:37
270   LEAH KINTIBA                       9:13     2:00:42
271   TESSA CLIFFORD                     9:13     2:00:45
272   JASON FIELDS                       9:13     2:00:50
273   RANDEL DANIEL                      9:14     2:00:51
274   KENDALL MC MILLAN                  9:14     2:00:56
275   ANNA POUNDER                       9:15     2:01:07
276   RAVI TEWARI                        9:15     2:01:08
277   LAURENCE SUPHAL                    9:15     2:01:11
278   JULIEN SPRINGER                    9:16     2:01:19
279   DESHA RAVELLO                      9:16     2:01:25
280   LARA LITTLEPAGE                    9:16     2:01:29
281   KINGSLEY BENJAMIN                  9:17     2:01:31
282   SHQUILLE CELESTINE                 9:17     2:01:32
283   ERROL JONES                        9:17     2:01:42
284   DESE SIMON                         9:18     2:01:50
285   GEMMA THOMPSON                     9:18     2:01:50
286   RAWLE SAMUEL                       9:18     2:01:56
287   RAMESH KASSIE                      9:20     2:02:17
288   NEAL JOHNSON                       9:21     2:02:31
289   INGRID WILLIAMS-CLAR               9:22     2:02:45
290   DIANE HENDERSON                    9:23     2:02:54
291   STEPHEN SIMMONS                    9:25     2:03:26
292   KAREEM MC FEE                      9:26     2:03:30
293   HAYDEN ROBERTS                     9:26     2:03:31
294   LYNDON PHILLIP                     9:26     2:03:35
295   JESILLE FRASER                     9:27     2:03:43
296   JAMAAL LEWIS                       9:27     2:03:45
297   DAVID KONG                         9:27     2:03:49
298   RICHARD ROBERTSON                  9:27     2:03:49
299   VANESSA BOYCE                      9:27     2:03:50
300   DAMIEN LANGLAISE                   9:27     2:03:51
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301   EITHAN LUE CHE LIP                 9:28     2:03:58
302   CHRISTOPHE BRATHWAIT               9:28     2:04:04
303   MICHAEL ABRAHAM                    9:28     2:04:04
304   RENOLD FOX                         9:29     2:04:15
305   JOEL WALLACE                       9:29     2:04:16
306   JOSIAH DANIEL                      9:30     2:04:23
307   DAVE ALVES                         9:31     2:04:36
308   GLENN RAMADARSINGH                 9:31     2:04:44
309   LU-ANN HARPER                      9:32     2:04:56
310   RICARDO CLARKE                     9:32     2:04:57
311   RUDDER-FISHER OLATUN               9:32     2:04:59
312   DEVON CHARLES                      9:32     2:04:59
313   SHAM DOOKARAN                      9:32     2:04:59
314   WADE MEDFORD                       9:33     2:05:02
315   VICTORIO HAWKINS                   9:33     2:05:06
316   RAWLE RAGOONANAN                   9:34     2:05:18
317   MAREE JAUHARAH DE SO               9:34     2:05:18
318   NIGEL EDWARDS                      9:34     2:05:19
319   STEPHEN SEECHARAN                  9:34     2:05:24
320   STEFAN FRANCIQUE                   9:35     2:05:26
321   ANTHONY STROUDE                    9:35     2:05:31
322   ANSIL BROOKS                       9:35     2:05:35
323   MICHAEL NEROO                      9:36     2:05:42
324   THRIZYL NANDOO                     9:36     2:05:43
325   ANTHONY VIDAL                      9:37     2:06:01
326   HAFEEZ MOHAMMED                    9:38     2:06:07
327   ROSHAN RAMDATH                     9:38     2:06:08
328   ROXANNE MC KENNA                   9:38     2:06:10
329   KERRON HARPER                      9:39     2:06:19
330   GREGORY ROMAIN                     9:40     2:06:34
331   LISA AWAI                          9:40     2:06:38
332   LEEBERTH BELLE                     9:40     2:06:42
333   COLIN ROMANY                       9:40     2:06:43
334   RAYMOND SAMMS                      9:40     2:06:44
335   GILLIAN CUPIDORE                   9:40     2:06:44
336   ROBERT JOSEPH                      9:41     2:06:45
337   DERYCK NICHOLS                     9:41     2:06:51
338   THORNE FERNANDEZ                   9:41     2:06:54
339   FARID YOUSSEF                      9:42     2:07:01
340   CHRISTOPHER MC DAVID               9:42     2:07:05
341   HAROLD GUY                         9:42     2:07:10
342   JOHN KEVIN CASSAR                  9:42     2:07:10
343   NEIL FAIRFIELD                     9:43     2:07:12
344   CLEMENT JUBRAJSINGH                9:43     2:07:14
345   SONIA MOHAMMED                     9:43     2:07:15
346   RHONDA SIMMONS-DOYLE               9:43     2:07:20
347   LORRAINE MOOTOO-JOSE               9:43     2:07:23
348   ALDON JASPER                       9:44     2:07:24
349   AZEEM ALI                          9:44     2:07:26
350   STEVE BECKLES                      9:45     2:07:38
351   RACHEL STOLLYMEYER                 9:45     2:07:42
352   JOEL SALINA                        9:46     2:07:51
353   CHRISTOPHER THOMAS                 9:46     2:07:53
354   MERVYN DEXTER CATO                 9:46     2:07:56
355   MICHAEL CALLENDER                  9:46     2:08:00
356   VIRGIL BRUCE                       9:48     2:08:27
357   GREGORY MC KAY                     9:48     2:08:27
358   KHELL ELIE                         9:49     2:08:37
359   CARLA CHANG                        9:49     2:08:40
360   JON M MAHABIR                      9:50     2:08:46
361   DENZIL HARRISON                    9:50     2:08:53
362   HASANI HOLDER                      9:51     2:09:02
363   ELIZABETH WEST-TOOLS               9:51     2:09:04
364   CARLOS WILSON                      9:51     2:09:04
365   JAGNATH MOONIAN                    9:52     2:09:17
366   GARVIN GOMEZ                       9:52     2:09:17
367   SELWYN WONG                        9:52     2:09:21
368   KATHERINE TAYLOR                   9:53     2:09:25
369   MELANIE TOM                        9:53     2:09:27
370   JASON BAPTISTE                     9:53     2:09:27
371   KURT ALEXIS                        9:53     2:09:33
372   VANESSA FROST                      9:54     2:09:44
373   RICHARD SEBRO                      9:54     2:09:44
374   DENISON REID                       9:56     2:10:03
375   CANDIDA HAMID                      9:56     2:10:10
376   SAMUEL ROBINSON                    9:57     2:10:17
377   SHAQUILLE SAYERS                   9:57     2:10:19
378   JEAN-MARC GRIFFITH                 9:57     2:10:26
379   ROBERT JOHN                        9:58     2:10:31
380   NATHANIEL LEWIS                    9:58     2:10:33
381   DARIN ROMAIN                       9:58     2:10:33
382   CARLYLE JACKSON                    9:59     2:10:41
383   NARISA CLARKE                      9:59     2:10:52
384   MELISSA GUEVARA                    9:59     2:10:59
385   OMADATH RAMCHARITAR               10:00     2:11:00
386   RICALDO GOMES                     10:00     2:11:01
387   PRIYA GOMES                       10:00     2:11:02
388   SEAN ROCKE                        10:00     2:11:02
389   TRISHELL SIMMONE SIM              10:00     2:11:04
390   VEJAI SAMNARINE                   10:00     2:11:05
391   SHARON HARRINGTON                 10:01     2:11:15
392   RYAN CHURAMAN                     10:01     2:11:16
393   MICHAEL WILLIAMS                  10:02     2:11:20
394   ANAND RAMPERSAD                   10:02     2:11:22
395   TERESA ROSEMOND                   10:02     2:11:23
396   STEFAN HECTOR                     10:02     2:11:24
397   ARION STEPHEN                     10:03     2:11:35
398   KEVIN SINNETTE                    10:03     2:11:38
399   JUSTIN JOSEPH                     10:03     2:11:38
400   WILFRED BAPTISTE                  10:04     2:11:49

Generated January 31, 2026 at 1:29 AM 4/10



UWI SPEC International Half Marathon 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ------- -----------
401   PETER HADEED                      10:04     2:11:52
402   DAVID DANIELL                     10:05     2:12:09
403   CHISLON JOEL DUBAR                10:07     2:12:29
404   TRACEE REZENDE                    10:07     2:12:29
405   ANNE DE FREITAS                   10:07     2:12:32
406   TRACEY PIERRE                     10:07     2:12:38
407   SEAN PEREIRA                      10:08     2:12:39
408   EDWIN BOWLAH                      10:08     2:12:45
409   GYMILE CHALMERS                   10:10     2:13:08
410   ROY RILEY                         10:11     2:13:21
411   KERN ROBERTS                      10:11     2:13:23
412   NIGEL BAPTISTE                    10:11     2:13:27
413   ULRICA CALLISTE                   10:11     2:13:28
414   THEON RAMNANANSINGH               10:11     2:13:29
415   GERARD RAWLINS                    10:12     2:13:41
416   FIDELIS THOMAS-ODAIN              10:12     2:13:43
417   LOUIE MARCANO                     10:13     2:13:49
418   KERDISHA BENITO                   10:13     2:13:49
419   LANDER RODNEY                     10:14     2:14:07
420   KENWYN HENRY                      10:14     2:14:07
421   BRIAN LEWIS                       10:17     2:14:44
422   GARVIN RAMKISSOON                 10:17     2:14:47
423   SANDIE   SHARLEN SUB              10:18     2:14:50
424   DAVE JACOB                        10:18     2:14:54
425   ONIKA BRERETON                    10:18     2:14:54
426   NEIL SMITH                        10:18     2:15:00
427   BENEDICT SALAZAR                  10:18     2:15:00
428   MARLON DOS RAMOS                  10:19     2:15:05
429   JENSON MC COMIE                   10:20     2:15:22
430   ANDREA BONEY                      10:21     2:15:37
431   ANTHONY ASHA HENRY                10:21     2:15:39
432   CHRISTOPHER BELLILLE              10:21     2:15:40
433   ASHFORD SOOKLAL                   10:22     2:15:44
434   NATALIE HOWE                      10:22     2:15:48
435   AFZAL BAKSH                       10:22     2:15:54
436   PHILLIP JAMES                     10:23     2:15:56
437   SHANNA PREVOST                    10:23     2:16:00
438   CHRISTIAN HUDLIN                  10:24     2:16:09
439   JOHANN CORNEILLE                  10:25     2:16:27
440   KRISTIAN FRANCIS                  10:25     2:16:31
441   ANTHONY ABRAHAM                   10:27     2:16:52
442   KELE-ANN BOURNE                   10:28     2:17:06
443   SHIREEN ALISON AZIZ               10:29     2:17:16
444   ANTHONY JOSEPH                    10:29     2:17:26
445   ADRAIN DOOKRAN                    10:30     2:17:27
446   KRIS WILSON                       10:30     2:17:31
447   DECLAN MONDEROY                   10:30     2:17:32
448   JEFFREY R JAFFIER                 10:30     2:17:37
449   DAYNAND GUNES                     10:31     2:17:47
450   KAREN KONG                        10:33     2:18:14
451   TELIKAH PHILLIP                   10:34     2:18:21
452   FEMI CHINUE ANN STEW              10:34     2:18:30
453   KHARY DIALLO WALLEN               10:35     2:18:34
454   IRWIN WILLIAMS                    10:35     2:18:35
455   JOEL MILLINGTON                   10:35     2:18:44
456   AMANDA MOSES FERREIR              10:35     2:18:44
457   STEVE CARTER                      10:36     2:18:47
458   GISELLE C WINTER                  10:36     2:18:48
459   MOLISA JOSEPH                     10:36     2:18:48
460   HASSAN BAIN                       10:36     2:18:49
461   BENJAMIN LEWIS                    10:36     2:18:54
462   SHAWN BRAVEBOY                    10:36     2:18:54
463   STEPHAN ALFRED                    10:36     2:18:55
464   BERNARD BEAUMONT                  10:38     2:19:15
465   TAMMI IFILL                       10:38     2:19:19
466   MUSA ABDULLAH                     10:40     2:19:45
467   JEREMY FRANCIS                    10:40     2:19:47
468   ROBERT MOHAMMED                   10:41     2:19:52
469   LERONE GILLIARD                   10:41     2:20:01
470   JHARREL THOMAS                    10:42     2:20:05
471   LEAH THOMPSON                     10:42     2:20:14
472   TRAVIS DASS                       10:43     2:20:24
473   ANDRE MILLS                       10:43     2:20:28
474   RICHARD GREENIDGE                 10:43     2:20:29
475   PERRIN GAYLE                      10:45     2:20:48
476   ARLENE ABERDEEN                   10:45     2:20:50
477   MARLON PHILLIP                    10:45     2:20:55
478   JOHANNA DANIEL                    10:46     2:20:58
479   JANESSA MC KELL                   10:46     2:21:02
480   ANEESA ISRAEL                     10:46     2:21:02
481   ALEEM R KHAN                      10:47     2:21:14
482   EVRON LEGALL                      10:47     2:21:16
483   LISA GITTENS                      10:47     2:21:19
484   KENT GALINDO                      10:48     2:21:24
485   FLORENCE BERNARD                  10:48     2:21:34
486   KERRY SCOTT                       10:49     2:21:38
487   DALE MOHAMMED                     10:50     2:21:51
488   JIREH JAMES                       10:52     2:22:21
489   KARLENE NOREIGA                   10:52     2:22:25
490   EDWARD KACAL                      10:53     2:22:29
491   JOY RYAN                          10:53     2:22:37
492   JOSEPH POORAN                     10:53     2:22:39
493   VALINDA THOMAS                    10:53     2:22:40
494   SHERWIN WHITE                     10:54     2:22:44
495   VANDA LEIGH RICHARDS              10:54     2:22:46
496   CHRISTIAN SANKAR                  10:55     2:23:02
497   RUPERT LE BLANC                   10:56     2:23:12
498   SIMONE ANATOL                     10:56     2:23:17
499   ELDON STRAKER                     10:57     2:23:22
500   KEVIN JOSEPH                      10:57     2:23:30
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501   RASHMI MATHUR                     10:57     2:23:33
502   DARIUS FIGUERA                    10:57     2:23:33
503   CUTHBERT JOLLY                    10:58     2:23:37
504   WAYNE ALEXIS                      10:58     2:23:38
505   ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ                 10:58     2:23:43
506   DESI ROBERT GEOFFROY              10:58     2:23:45
507   KIMBERLY SOLOZANO                 10:59     2:23:47
508   CHERYL ANN CLARKE                 11:00     2:24:08
509   SHELINA MOHAMMED                  11:00     2:24:09
510   ALICIA LAURENT- WING              11:01     2:24:13
511   LUENDA MOORE                      11:01     2:24:14
512   CHARLENE HAMBLIN                  11:02     2:24:27
513   KELINEY LASHLEY                   11:02     2:24:34
514   HENRY GONZALES                    11:03     2:24:39
515   CRYSTAL BABWAH                    11:03     2:24:45
516   LESTER DOODNATH                   11:03     2:24:48
517   KENWARD KIRK MITCHEL              11:05     2:25:09
518   DANIEL DUNCAN                     11:05     2:25:09
519   SARAH RAMPERSAD                   11:05     2:25:14
520   CURTIS FUNG                       11:06     2:25:23
521   KERN DAVID ROCKE                  11:06     2:25:23
522   TOBIAS OTTLEY                     11:07     2:25:34
523   MARVIN MIGUEL                     11:07     2:25:40
524   ADDAE F GASKIN                    11:07     2:25:41
525   RHONETTE MURRAY                   11:08     2:25:50
526   JUNIOR DHORAY                     11:09     2:26:03
527   SAMUEL ALPHEUS                    11:09     2:26:07
528   PEARL VALENTINE-STRE              11:10     2:26:23
529   TRISTAN YOUNG                     11:11     2:26:25
530   RUSSELL SOOKDEO                   11:11     2:26:29
531   LAURIE PRESCOTT                   11:11     2:26:30
532   LENNOX LOVELACE                   11:11     2:26:30
533   ALLYCE WOODHOUSE                  11:11     2:26:35
534   GINA MATTHEW                      11:12     2:26:45
535   NEVILLE JOSEPH                    11:12     2:26:46
536   FRANKA THOMPSON                   11:12     2:26:48
537   AYANA JOSEPH                      11:12     2:26:48
538   RAMRAJ BAJRANGEE                  11:12     2:26:49
539   SEEMA PERSAUD                     11:13     2:26:50
540   SUSAN GEISER                      11:13     2:27:01
541   CLEMENT VIDALE-PLAZA              11:14     2:27:03
542   DZIFA JOB                         11:14     2:27:03
543   RUDOLPH AUGUSTINE PA              11:15     2:27:24
544   KEVIN CLARKE                      11:15     2:27:24
545   TAMIKA ALEXANDER-POW              11:15     2:27:25
546   KESTON MOSES                      11:16     2:27:31
547   MI-CHALANN LEWIS                  11:16     2:27:39
548   RONELL NOEL                       11:17     2:27:45
549   JASON WILLIAMS                    11:17     2:27:48
550   LIBERTY VILLAFANA                 11:17     2:27:53
551   AKEEM PETERS                      11:19     2:28:17
552   VERLIER QUAN-VIE                  11:20     2:28:31
553   DIEDRE SALANDY                    11:20     2:28:33
554   FEROZE MOHAMMED                   11:21     2:28:39
555   JEROD SAMSUNDAR                   11:22     2:28:51
556   CHERYLIN CADOGAN                  11:24     2:29:16
557   HAYDEN MORA                       11:24     2:29:21
558   DULCIE NIEVES                     11:24     2:29:21
559   RICHARD DOWNIE                    11:25     2:29:31
560   DERRICK JONES                     11:25     2:29:35
561   MASKINI GARRAWAY                  11:26     2:29:49
562   JANELLE SHEPHERD                  11:29     2:30:23
563   PERRY M JONES                     11:29     2:30:24
564   ANN CHRISTLYN MC PHE              11:29     2:30:26
565   NYRON SEATON                      11:29     2:30:27
566   MARLA DUKHARAN                    11:29     2:30:30
567   HELEN RAMPERSAD                   11:29     2:30:30
568   JIMMY PHILLIP                     11:29     2:30:31
569   DEBORAH BOYNES                    11:31     2:30:53
570   INGRID PEMBERTON                  11:32     2:31:07
571   MALISSA EDWARDS                   11:32     2:31:08
572   SHIVA K LALLA                     11:33     2:31:14
573   JADE CAMPBELL                     11:33     2:31:14
574   ROXANNE TUDOR                     11:33     2:31:15
575   KAMAU HAYNES                      11:33     2:31:16
576   KEVIN STEFAN JOHN                 11:34     2:31:29
577   GEORGE TOWETT                     11:34     2:31:36
578   BEVERLY HAMBLET                   11:35     2:31:42
579   THEOLA MOORE                      11:35     2:31:50
580   MARCIA PILE                       11:36     2:31:59
581   LEONARD FINDLAY                   11:39     2:32:36
582   MICHELLE WYKE                     11:39     2:32:41
583   CHRISTOPHER LOW                   11:40     2:32:56
584   NICHOLAS CHANCE                   11:41     2:33:00
585   KIYON LIGHTBOURNE                 11:42     2:33:14
586   LEWIN BLACKMAN                    11:42     2:33:15
587   KIRON CHARLES                     11:42     2:33:21
588   ANDRE TAITT                       11:43     2:33:27
589   ALEC PHANG                        11:43     2:33:31
590   SHIRVAN RAMJIT                    11:43     2:33:32
591   RANDALL HOWE                      11:44     2:33:40
592   RICHARD BOYCE                     11:44     2:33:41
593   GERMAIN DANIEL                    11:45     2:33:53
594   KAVITA SINGH                      11:45     2:33:57
595   RAMON SAMBRANO                    11:46     2:34:04
596   DANIEL JOHN                       11:46     2:34:07
597   SOLOMON LUTCHMENARIN              11:46     2:34:13
598   DAVID GUY                         11:47     2:34:16
599   SANDRA GUY                        11:47     2:34:17
600   AMIT RADGECOOMAR                  11:47     2:34:19
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601   PAULA ANNA MARIA BAL              11:48     2:34:30
602   VICTOR EASTMAN                    11:48     2:34:37
603   GISELLE LOCARIO                   11:48     2:34:38
604   SEAN HOSEIN                       11:48     2:34:38
605   CINDY ANNA ROMEO                  11:48     2:34:39
606   JEVAUGHN GARRAWAY                 11:49     2:34:42
607   ANDREW HENRY                      11:49     2:34:44
608   MICHAEL DALY                      11:49     2:34:49
609   ANTHONY BOBB                      11:49     2:34:50
610   BRENT MURRAY                      11:49     2:34:51
611   ESTHER .A. MURRAY                 11:50     2:34:57
612   JOEL SAMPSON                      11:50     2:35:00
613   DAVID CUTTING                     11:50     2:35:02
614   CURTIS PRUDENT                    11:50     2:35:02
615   BART GARY                         11:51     2:35:14
616   ADANNA LOOKYEE                    11:51     2:35:18
617   KESTER ABERDEEN                   11:51     2:35:20
618   SIRLON GEORGE                     11:52     2:35:21
619   ROBERTA ROSE-COLLINS              11:52     2:35:22
620   NIGEL CLEGHORN                    11:52     2:35:23
621   FALOMI MARCANO                    11:52     2:35:27
622   HERMARL SOLOMON                   11:52     2:35:28
623   KEITH WARREN                      11:52     2:35:31
624   CRYSTAL PRABHUDIAL                11:52     2:35:31
625   KENNETH JACKMAN                   11:53     2:35:34
626   KENWIN ADAMS                      11:53     2:35:35
627   DENNISFORD PASSEE                 11:53     2:35:43
628   SHARON GARCIA                     11:53     2:35:46
629   SHEPPARD GAIL                     11:54     2:35:47
630   LATOYA SMITH                      11:55     2:36:02
631   ROXANNE APPLEWHAITE               11:55     2:36:04
632   JIMMEL HERCULES                   11:55     2:36:09
633   JESSE TAMER                       11:55     2:36:10
634   TONYA WHARTON                     11:55     2:36:10
635   NIGEL LEOPOLD                     11:56     2:36:19
636   BERNADETTE MILLIEN                11:57     2:36:33
637   CINDY ANN ALI                     11:57     2:36:35
638   REEMA CARMONA                     11:58     2:36:42
639   KEILON CAMPBELL                   11:58     2:36:49
640   AISHA PETERS                      11:59     2:37:01
641   ARLENE COLLIS                     11:59     2:37:08
642   LAURISON PHILLIP                  12:00     2:37:12
643   NARISSA LEZAMA                    12:00     2:37:15
644   NICHOLAS TOBAS                    12:00     2:37:18
645   ARVINDER BHARATH                  12:01     2:37:19
646   ANNETTE RICHARDSON                12:01     2:37:23
647   SANTIAGO SUAREZ                   12:01     2:37:30
648   TERESA LYNCH                      12:02     2:37:39
649   PAUL HEE HOUNG                    12:02     2:37:41
650   CHRISTIAN SINGH                   12:03     2:37:49
651   MAXINE CARRINTON                  12:04     2:38:01
652   VALENTINE RADIX                   12:05     2:38:12
653   SHAHEED MOHAMMED                  12:05     2:38:13
654   NABILA SORAYA HOLDER              12:05     2:38:13
655   LOU-ANN BENJAMIN                  12:05     2:38:22
656   NALINI SEEBARAN SING              12:06     2:38:30
657   ARIEL KNOWLES                     12:06     2:38:35
658   VANESSA LEE FOON                  12:07     2:38:44
659   KENDALL RODULFO                   12:08     2:38:55
660   KEISHA EDWARDS                    12:08     2:39:01
661   NIGEL SEEPAUL                     12:12     2:39:51
662   ROSANDE SCOTT                     12:12     2:39:52
663   KATRINA PEREIRA                   12:15     2:40:23
664   LEANE ROGERS                      12:15     2:40:34
665   SHAMELLIA THOMAS                  12:16     2:40:36
666   MAXINE ATTONG                     12:17     2:40:55
667   VILMA GOODMAN                     12:18     2:41:07
668   DAVE SAMSUNDAR                    12:18     2:41:14
669   FRANCIS AJODHA                    12:20     2:41:31
670   VIDAL SEALEY                      12:20     2:41:35
671   JENNIE H LEWIS                    12:21     2:41:41
672   MELISSA GARRAWAY                  12:21     2:41:44
673   NAVEEN LALLA                      12:21     2:41:49
674   CHITRALEKHA DEOPERSA              12:23     2:42:11
675   AMIT SEERAM                       12:23     2:42:12
676   LUTCHMIE BAGGAN                   12:23     2:42:13
677   ANDREW ADAMS                      12:25     2:42:45
678   YANDESH RAMRATTAN                 12:26     2:42:47
679   GLORIA JONES                      12:26     2:42:48
680   SARIKA KHAN                       12:27     2:43:10
681   JUDITH HERNANDEZ                  12:28     2:43:14
682   MICHAEL RICHARDS                  12:28     2:43:21
683   MALCOLM BABEL                     12:29     2:43:26
684   DENISE BASARATH                   12:29     2:43:32
685   BRADLEY PETERS                    12:30     2:43:43
686   AVEDESH SIRJU                     12:30     2:43:45
687   NALINI BALWANT                    12:30     2:43:46
688   FRANK JAMES                       12:32     2:44:13
689   ANASTASIA GORDON                  12:33     2:44:25
690   PETER ST MARTIN                   12:33     2:44:28
691   ALLISTEN COOPER                   12:34     2:44:31
692   VAIL SEEBARAN                     12:35     2:44:50
693   ROMMEL BLACKMANN                  12:35     2:44:57
694   JOEL HANSON                       12:36     2:45:03
695   DEBBIE GASPARD                    12:36     2:45:07
696   PETER HART-SMITH                  12:37     2:45:17
697   ERROL HARRIPERSAD                 12:37     2:45:21
698   GABRIELLE ATTONG                  12:38     2:45:29
699   AKEISHA FRANCIS                   12:38     2:45:31
700   NADINE MITCHELL                   12:39     2:45:37

Generated January 31, 2026 at 1:29 AM 7/10



UWI SPEC International Half Marathon 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ------- -----------
701   TRACY FERNANDEZ                   12:39     2:45:41
702   GISELLE ARCHIBALD                 12:39     2:45:41
703   CINDY-ANN BALLANTYNE              12:40     2:45:55
704   LALWAH RAJESH                     12:40     2:45:56
705   BALLY RAMDIAL                     12:40     2:45:56
706   DWIGHT YEARWOOD                   12:40     2:46:00
707   DENNISE DEMMING                   12:41     2:46:05
708   SUSHILLA SEEPERSAD                12:41     2:46:06
709   CARLA QUESTELLES                  12:41     2:46:09
710   MONIQUE SAMPSON                   12:41     2:46:12
711   SAMUEL JOSEPH                     12:42     2:46:16
712   THECIA BOISSON                    12:42     2:46:27
713   ABENA HARTLEY                     12:48     2:47:43
714   RODRICK BOODRAM                   12:49     2:47:48
715   GRACE OBLINGTON                   12:49     2:47:57
716   JOEL HENRY                        12:52     2:48:27
717   SHEREIZA KHAN                     12:52     2:48:29
718   NATHANIA MAYNARD                  12:53     2:48:44
719   ROYCE ROBERTSON                   12:53     2:48:46
720   TREVOR MURRAY                     12:53     2:48:50
721   RICHARD JOHNSON                   12:54     2:49:05
722   LISELLE JACK-DEDIER               12:57     2:49:39
723   SONJI HARRIS                      12:57     2:49:41
724   SANDY SAWH                        12:57     2:49:45
725   AARON PAUL MOHAMMED               12:58     2:49:56
726   ANDREW SWANSTON                   12:59     2:50:06
727   CURLANDE COKER                    12:59     2:50:07
728   MARK CHARRAN                      12:59     2:50:16
729   ISAIAH EASTMOND                   12:59     2:50:16
730   RONDELL HERCULES                  13:00     2:50:23
731   DENEUVE BANDOO                    13:01     2:50:29
732   ESTHER CALLENDER-GEO              13:01     2:50:36
733   ALIYA DRAKES                      13:02     2:50:49
734   NISHA DOUGHLIN                    13:02     2:50:49
735   NIVIAN ABRAHAM                    13:03     2:51:01
736   CINDY RICHARDSON-REY              13:03     2:51:01
737   RICHARD ABDOOL                    13:04     2:51:07
738   TYRONE JOHN                       13:04     2:51:08
739   JAMES ADAMS                       13:04     2:51:10
740   VIOLET SHAFFEE                    13:05     2:51:23
741   BRIAN SMITH                       13:05     2:51:30
742   STACEYANNE JACK                   13:06     2:51:36
743   RICHARD GUY                       13:06     2:51:42
744   RACHAEL SAMUEL                    13:06     2:51:43
745   WAYNE CLARKE                      13:07     2:51:44
746   KEVONNE ALFRED                    13:07     2:51:44
747   ALLISON JOHNSON                   13:08     2:52:06
748   RHONDA ARCHER                     13:09     2:52:13
749   KALIFA DAVID-LEWIS                13:09     2:52:22
750   JO-ANN HEM LEE                    13:09     2:52:22
751   KEVIN GIFT                        13:11     2:52:46
752   AMANDA JOHNSON                    13:12     2:52:57
753   SHARON SMITH-FERRIER              13:14     2:53:18
754   ALICIA SUTHERLAND                 13:14     2:53:18
755   JIMELLE WILSON                    13:15     2:53:34
756   RICARDO GORKING                   13:15     2:53:34
757   DARRIL ASSON                      13:16     2:53:45
758   LESLIEANN PERSAD                  13:18     2:54:20
759   KATHLEEN MONTOUTE-RE              13:19     2:54:22
760   ANTHONY JASON NIGEL               13:19     2:54:33
761   SHERAMIE CEBALLO-RUD              13:20     2:54:34
762   JABARI LEACOCK                    13:20     2:54:43
763   DAENELLE TOBIAS                   13:21     2:54:48
764   SHAUN WINTER                      13:21     2:54:50
765   CAREEM GABRIEL                    13:21     2:54:57
766   JAMEELA TRAVIA DANIE              13:22     2:55:03
767   MEERA BALROOP                     13:22     2:55:08
768   MARISSA ALLEYNE                   13:22     2:55:10
769   SHIREEN SAWH                      13:23     2:55:22
770   ELIZABETH GRIFFITH                13:24     2:55:26
771   STEFAN C TYSON                    13:26     2:55:56
772   LYNDON GUISEPPI                   13:26     2:55:57
773   KEIFER PIERRE-LOUIS               13:26     2:55:57
774   MURCHISON PHILLIP                 13:27     2:56:09
775   GORDON ALERT                      13:28     2:56:19
776   HEIDI NOBIE                       13:28     2:56:19
777   CHRISTOPHER GEELALSI              13:28     2:56:25
778   ADRIELA BENJAMIN                  13:28     2:56:26
779   IFE CRAIG                         13:29     2:56:32
780   ANGELINA PHILLIP                  13:29     2:56:42
781   ANITA RAMROOP                     13:29     2:56:44
782   SURENDRANATH DOOKIE               13:30     2:56:54
783   KEZRA LASHLEY                     13:31     2:57:08
784   VISHNU RAMDATH                    13:32     2:57:14
785   ROXANNE LEE SON                   13:32     2:57:16
786   ANIELA RAMSUBHAG                  13:32     2:57:17
787   MELISSA WILLIAMS                  13:32     2:57:23
788   NEIL JUMAN                        13:36     2:58:09
789   KERWIN WHARTON                    13:36     2:58:12
790   VADE WALKER                       13:45     3:00:06
791   KERSHEEMA RAMCHARITA              13:49     3:01:02
792   KINOLA FORD                       13:52     3:01:44
793   DION EDWARDS                      13:53     3:01:56
794   CHARLES ALLEN                     13:55     3:02:25
795   CHANG-FRASER SIMONE               13:56     3:02:33
796   YASMIN BLENMAN                    13:57     3:02:43
797   KRYSLL WILLIAMS                   13:57     3:02:45
798   RIA INNISS                        13:57     3:02:51
799   RENEE MILLER                      13:58     3:02:52
800   KYESHA JONES                      13:58     3:03:02
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801   KWAMI TURPIN                      13:59     3:03:09
802   TRAVIS SAMMY-DANIEL               13:59     3:03:14
803   LAURA POLO                        14:01     3:03:33
804   ORNELLA SEQUEA                    14:02     3:03:46
805   ANIL MARAJ                        14:02     3:03:50
806   REANA MONSEGUE                    14:05     3:04:36
807   MELISSA CONSTANCE                 14:09     3:05:19
808   CASSIE ANN THOMAS                 14:09     3:05:23
809   KIRLYN MARTYR                     14:09     3:05:26
810   CHERYL MARTYR                     14:09     3:05:28
811   GLENROY WILLIAMS                  14:10     3:05:38
812   ALICIA J N YEARWOOD-              14:11     3:05:54
813   KEVIN BAPTISTE                    14:12     3:06:05
814   SARAH SOO HON                     14:12     3:06:06
815   AVIANNE MELISSA ROSE              14:15     3:06:41
816   PAULA SIMON                       14:16     3:06:52
817   KIERON STEPHEN BRANC              14:16     3:06:55
818   KEISHA QUASH-STEPHEN              14:17     3:07:04
819   ZIBEON ANDREWS                    14:18     3:07:20
820   GLENIS DOUGLAS                    14:18     3:07:23
821   CANDY DUKE                        14:18     3:07:24
822   CHANTAL HEM-LEE-BRAI              14:20     3:07:47
823   CHIVION DE SUZE                   14:22     3:08:15
824   DEON PHILLIPS                     14:22     3:08:17
825   KEMBA TURPIN                      14:22     3:08:18
826   RACHEL MARY MANGRU                14:24     3:08:36
827   BERNADINE SMALL                   14:24     3:08:41
828   CHANTAL DANIELLE C H              14:28     3:09:36
829   CARAN HERNANDEZ                   14:28     3:09:36
830   SYAN BHAGWATSINGH                 14:29     3:09:44
831   LEAH LEWIS                        14:30     3:09:55
832   MARY RAGOONANAN                   14:30     3:10:00
833   VARMA GEELALSINGH                 14:33     3:10:32
834   ARETHA ALLEYNE                    14:34     3:10:48
835   DEVICA RAMCHARITAR                14:36     3:11:11
836   SHERMA LEOPOLD                    14:36     3:11:22
837   SHARON MOHAMMED-GRAN              14:40     3:12:07
838   ETHEL BAYNE                       14:42     3:12:31
839   CHARLES WARNER                    14:42     3:12:31
840   STEPHANIE PETERS                  14:43     3:12:48
841   SEEMA SUNDRA                      14:46     3:13:30
842   BARBARA RICHARDSON-B              14:47     3:13:44
843   CHRISAL MARTIN                    14:47     3:13:46
844   STANLEY BUTCHER                   14:48     3:13:50
845   CONNOR ASSEE                      14:49     3:14:10
846   ALICIA BAHAW                      14:51     3:14:33
847   NICHOLAS BOODRAM                  14:51     3:14:34
848   HANNAH BAPTISTE                   14:51     3:14:37
849   CAMILLE ARIEATAS                  14:53     3:14:53
850   WINSTON WILLIAMS                  14:53     3:15:01
851   INGA M-CHANCE                     14:56     3:15:35
852   ANDREW SAMMY                      14:56     3:15:36
853   NOELICIA LA BORDE                 14:57     3:15:50
854   RACHAEL MELVILLE                  14:58     3:16:04
855   JOEL LE GENDRE                    15:02     3:16:55
856   ATHENA MATA                       15:02     3:17:01
857   AVRIL EDWARDS                     15:02     3:17:02
858   CURRSANDRA CHIDDICK               15:04     3:17:23
859   TIFFANY DRAKES                    15:04     3:17:24
860   CORY GEORGE                       15:05     3:17:35
861   CHERYL GOODRIDGE                  15:06     3:17:55
862   NEAL BAPTISTE                     15:09     3:18:23
863   CHARLES SPOONER                   15:10     3:18:40
864   MARLENE EASTMOND                  15:13     3:19:24
865   MARK GRIFFITH                     15:14     3:19:30
866   SHARLENE SINGH                    15:17     3:20:08
867   HENRIETTA LEE-LORD                15:17     3:20:12
868   GABRIELLE HERCULES                15:18     3:20:21
869   KERRY INCE                        15:19     3:20:40
870   ANNIKA FRITZ                      15:19     3:20:41
871   ANILYA NERINA HOSEIN              15:20     3:20:58
872   GINA ST HILAIRE                   15:22     3:21:15
873   WILLON IVAN NURSE                 15:23     3:21:26
874   BEVERLY SPRINGER                  15:23     3:21:30
875   CHANKA RAMRATTAN                  15:27     3:22:25
876   CHRISTENTIA F LAKE-G              15:29     3:22:50
877   DARCEL GEORGE                     15:35     3:24:10
878   MARISSA MORRIS                    15:38     3:24:49
879   SHANICE HACKETT                   15:40     3:25:20
880   DALE WALKER                       15:46     3:26:34
881   ALANA ALEXANDER-WALK              15:46     3:26:36
882   ANURADHA BRIDGLAL                 15:47     3:26:42
883   JAYALAKSHMI MAHARAJ-              15:49     3:27:09
884   ADELE GEORGE-FERNAND              15:57     3:28:52
885   IFE GRIFFITH                      15:59     3:29:22
886   JENNELLE GEORGE                   15:59     3:29:31
887   BERNADETTE GEORGE                 16:00     3:29:40
888   GIZZEL JAMES                      16:02     3:29:59
889   SHAMEL SANCHEZ                    16:03     3:30:14
890   GABRIELLE N. A. GARN              16:03     3:30:16
891   SINTRA SAGRAM                     16:04     3:30:23
892   PRISCILLA TROTMAN                 16:05     3:30:39
893   ELISHA HAZELWOOD                  16:12     3:32:10
894   LYSTRA RAMDEO                     16:13     3:32:24
895   JULIANA APPLEWHITE                16:14     3:32:34
896   NECOLE BLAKE                      16:21     3:34:17
897   MERVYN WILLIAMS                   16:26     3:35:15
898   JESSIE MOSES                      16:26     3:35:17
899   KRYSTAL PROUDFOOT                 16:43     3:39:03
900   NAJI FERGUSON                     16:44     3:39:17

Generated January 31, 2026 at 1:29 AM 9/10



UWI SPEC International Half Marathon 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ------- -----------
901   CANDY LE GENDRE                   16:47     3:39:58
902   MELISSA FRITH                     16:55     3:41:35
903   NICOLE DIAZ                       16:56     3:41:45
904   ASHA CHARLES                      16:58     3:42:19
905   JOANNE RAMLALACK                  16:59     3:42:35
906   ARLENE WALLACE                    17:02     3:43:03
907   LENNOX GOULD                      17:03     3:43:15
908   PATRICIA BURGESS                  17:04     3:43:29
909   AYINKA DOWNES                     17:05     3:43:43
910   LINCHAN JAGGERNAUTH               17:06     3:44:05
911   JENNY LIN                         17:08     3:44:21
912   SARAH CAMPBELL-ALLEN              17:08     3:44:32
913   MITCH RAGUNATH                    17:13     3:45:29
914   SHELLA MURRAY                     17:13     3:45:32
915   KERRI-ANN BAILEY                  17:18     3:46:33
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